Time Class Date Comment

2:02.423 AS 8/9/2015 by Tom Sloe

1:49.244 ASR 8/11/2012 by Henry Gilbert
2:29.465 B-Spec 9/25/2015 by John Heinricy
3:00.003 C-Spec 6/10/2025 New Class

2:06.494 CF 8/5/2017 by [51] John Robinson I
1:57.609 CSR 5/3/2009 by [07] Jacek Mucha
1:55.155 DSR 5/3/2009 by Ganry Crook
2:04.744 EP 5/2/2015 by Greg Ira

2:03.298 F6 6/10/2015 by Matthew Strand
1:48.162 FA 9/26/2015 by Tyler Hunter
1:51.616 FB 9/26/2015 by J.R. Osbome
1:55.135 FC 9/27/2015 by Yufeng Luo
1:59.040 FE 9/27/2015 by Scott Rettich
1:55.572 FE2 8/6/2023 by [73] Paul Schneider
2:03.383 FF 9/27/2015 by Rick Payne

1:58.029 FM 9/25/2015 by Joseph Burton-Heris
2:12.419 FP 9/26/2015 by Kevin Ruck

1:53.421 FS 8/9/2014 by [07] Jacek Mucha
2:47.264 FST 5/7/12016 by Andress Mamontoff
2:21.142 FV 9/26/2015 by Andrew WHitston
2:02.775 FX 8/6/2023 by [40] Russ McBride
2:20.649 GP 5/7/2006 by [14] Mark Coffin
1:44.953 GT1 5/9/2021 by [1] Jordan Bupp
1:53.543 GT2 9/25/2015 by Jordan Bupp
2:11.830 GT2 ST 5/4/2019 by [07] Jack Goldey
2:03.617 GT3 9/27/2015 by Joe Kristensen
2:26.130 GT3U 6/22/2025 by [2] Charles Vaccaro
1:54.320 GTA 9/18/2016 by [90] Bryan Collyer
2:13.564 GTL 9/26/2015 by Jim Dentici

2:11.177 GTT 7/9/2017 by [199] Alexander Almonte
1:47.996 GTX 8/7/2022 byy [54] Chris Ronson Jr
2:17.981 HP 9/25/2015 by A.J.Hulse Il
2:20.523 ISE30 8/6/2025 by [12] Carlos Mendez
2:24.159 IT7 9/28/2014 by Steve Rose
3:00.000 IT7R 8/3/2020 Reset

2:18.019 ITA 5/8/2011 by John Carter
2:23.966 ITB 5/5/2013 by Deuce Keane
2:33.093 ITC 8/12/2012 by [47] Micki Moerwald
2:09.682 ITEZ 4/23/2023 by [190] Ken Mantovani
2:04.683 ITO 8/3/2019 by [141] Jeff Lindstrom
2:02.251 ITR 9/29/2019 by [156] Michael Paramore
2:02.377 ITS 8/3/2019 by [44] Alfonzo Ruiz
3:00.000 LC 6/10/2025 New Class

3:00.000 LEG 8/3/2020 Reset

3:00.000 MX5 8/22/2022 New Class

3:00.000 MXP 8/1/2022 New Class
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1:49.792
1:52.355
1:47.868
1:59.992
2:08.687
2:05.557
2:02.933
2:18.665
2:16.602
2:20.865
2:24.177
2:19.990
2:13.779
1:53.795
2:08.614
3:00.000
3:00.000
2:16.318
2:08.750
2:21.825
2:23.420
2:10.269
2:11.968
2:06.754
1:55.494
2:01.077
2:08.285
2:15.994

P2

PX

R1

R2
S2000
SC
SM
SM5
SMSE
SMSET
SMT
SMX
SPO
SPU
SR1
SR3
SRF
SRF3
SSB
SSC
STL
STO
STU
T1

T2

T3

T4

9/27/2015
9/25/2015
8/8/2021
9/26/2021
9/30/2018
5/8/2005
8/3/2025
5/3/2015
5/4/2025
9/18/2016
8/6/2022
9/26/2021
8/7/2022
5/2/2021
5/8/2011
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
5/7/2016
8/4/2024
5/8/2011
5/3/2009
9/26/2015
5/7/2011
9/25/2015
9/26/2025
9/27/2015
9/30/2018
9/25/2015

by Gianpaolo Ciancimio
by Jeff Shafer

by [54] Chris Ronson Jr
by [20] Glen Vitale

by [66] David Tuaty

by Marc E. Walker

by [57] Spencer Conrad
by Eric Steams

by Emie Francis Jr

by [33] David Johnson
by [111] Granger Perra
by [53] Trce Hance

by [17] Alex Bertagnoli
by [3] Todd Coury-Lee
by Ron Stanley

New Class

New Class

by Casey McKibben

by [33] Rob Clifton

by Ron Chewinski

by Bill Hagerty

by Kevin Boehm

by Rodney Williamson
by John Schmitt

by Andrew Aquilante

by Kurt Rezzetano

by [53] Preston Pardus
by Philip Royal
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