Time	Class	Date	Comment
2:02.423	AS	8/9/2015	by Tom Sloe
1:49.244	ASR	8/11/2012	by Henry Gilbert
2:29.465	B-Spec	9/25/2015	by John Heinricy
3:00.003	C-Spec	6/10/2025	New Class
2:06.494	CF	8/5/2017	by [51] John Robinson II
1:57.609	CSR	5/3/2009	by [07] Jacek Mucha
1:55.155	DSR	5/3/2009	by Garry Crook
2:04.744	EP	5/2/2015	by Greg Ira
2:03.298	F6	6/10/2015	by Matthew Strand
1:48.162	FA	9/26/2015	by Tyler Hunter
1:51.616	FB	9/26/2015	by J.R. Osborne
1:55.135	FC	9/27/2015	by Yufeng Luo
1:59.040	FE	9/27/2015	by Scott Rettich
1:55.572	FE2	8/6/2023	by [73] Paul Schneider
2:03.383	FF	9/27/2015	by Rick Payne
1:58.029	FM	9/25/2015	by Joseph Burton-Herris
2:12.419	FP	9/26/2015	by Kevin Ruck
1:53.421	FS	8/9/2014	by [07] Jacek Mucha
2:47.264	FST	5/7/2016	by Andress Mamontoff
2:21.142	FV	9/26/2015	by Andrew WHitston
2:02.775	FX	8/6/2023	by [40] Russ McBride
2:20.649	GP	5/7/2006	by [14] Mark Coffin
1:44.953	GT1	5/9/2021	by [1] Jordan Bupp
1:53.543	GT2	9/25/2015	by Jordan Bupp
2:11.830	GT2 ST	5/4/2019	by [07] Jack Goldey
2:03.617	GT3	9/27/2015	by Joe Kristensen
2:26.130	GT3U	6/22/2025	by [2] Charles Vaccaro
1:54.320	GTA	9/18/2016	by [90] Bryan Collyer
2:13.564	GTL	9/26/2015	by Jim Dentici
2:11.177	GTT	7/9/2017	by [199] Alexander Almonte
1:47.996	GTX	8/7/2022	byy [54] Chris Ronson Jr
2:17.981	HP	9/25/2015	by A.J.Hulse II
2:20.523	ISE30	8/6/2025	by [12] Carlos Mendez
2:24.159	IT7	9/28/2014	by Steve Rose
3:00.000	IT7-R	8/3/2020	Reset
2:18.019	ITA	5/8/2011	by John Carter
2:23.966	ITB	5/5/2013	by Deuce Keane
2:33.093	ITC	8/12/2012	by [47] Micki Moerwald
2:09.682	ITEZ	4/23/2023	by [190] Ken Mantovani
2:04.683	ITO	8/3/2019	by [141] Jeff Lindstrom
2:02.251	ITR	9/29/2019	by [156] Michael Paramore
2:02.377	ITS	8/3/2019	by [44] Alfonzo Ruiz
3:00.000	LC	6/10/2025	New Class
3:00.000	LEG	8/3/2020	Reset
3:00.000	MX5	8/22/2022	New Class
3:00.000	MXP	8/1/2022	New Class

1:49.792	Р	9/27/2015	by Gianpaolo Ciancimio
1:52.355	P2	9/25/2015	by Jeff Shafer
1:47.868	PX	8/8/2021	by [54] Chris Ronson Jr
1:59.992	R1	9/26/2021	by [20] Glen Vitale
2:08.687	R2	9/30/2018	by [66] David Tuaty
2:05.557	S2000	5/8/2005	by Marc E. Walker
2:02.933	SC	8/3/2025	by [57] Spencer Conrad
2:18.665	SM	5/3/2015	by Eric Steams
2:16.602	SM5	5/4/2025	by Emie Francis Jr
2:20.865	SMSE	9/18/2016	by [33] David Johnson
2:24.177	SMSET	8/6/2022	by [111] Granger Perra
2:19.990	SMT	9/26/2021	by [53] Trce Hance
2:13.779	SMX	8/7/2022	by [17] Alex Bertagnoli
1:53.795	SPO	5/2/2021	by [3] Todd Coury-Lee
2:08.614	SPU	5/8/2011	by Ron Stanley
3:00.000	SR1	6/10/2025	New Class
3:00.000	SR3	6/10/2025	New Class
2:16.318	SRF	5/7/2016	by Casey McKibben
2:08.750	SRF3	8/4/2024	by [33] Rob Clifton
2:21.825	SSB	5/8/2011	by Ron Chewinski
2:23.420	SSC	5/3/2009	by Bill Hagerty
2:10.269	STL	9/26/2015	by Kevin Boehm
2:11.968	STO	5/7/2011	by Rodney Williamson
2:06.754	STU	9/25/2015	by John Schmitt
1:55.494	T1	9/26/2025	by Andrew Aquilante
2:01.077	T2	9/27/2015	by Kurt Rezzetano
2:08.285	T3	9/30/2018	by [53] Preston Pardus
2:15.994	T4	9/25/2015	by Philip Royal